LXPExplosion Proof Smart Pressure Transmitter
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Description & Features:
• Microprocessor-based high performing transmitter
• Explosion proof smart pressure transmitter for hazardous locations
• Rugged stainless steel construction with silicone sensing technology
• 0.1%, 0.2% or 0.5% accuracy
• Digital HART or Modbus communications

Dimensions (mm)
Process Connections
Order Codes
Explosion Proof Version
Process Connection 1/4" NPT 1/2" NPT 1/4" NPT 1/2" NPT 1/4" NPT 1/2" NPT 1/4" NPT 1/2" NPT
Pressure
Range
Overload
Limit (psi)
4/20 mA
4/20 mA +
HART
0.5/4.5 VDC
MODBUS
RS485
-1/0/1 PSI  1.52 LXP011XN4 LXP011XN2 LXP01HXN4 LXP01HXN2 LXP013XN4 LXP013XN2 LXP01RXN4 LXP01RXN2
-3/0/3 PSI  4.35 LXP021XN4 LXP021XN2 LXP02HXN4 LXP02HXN2 LXP023XN4 LXP023XN2 LXP02RXN4 LXP02RXN2
-5/0/5 PSI  7.61 LXP031XN4 LXP031XN2 LXP03HXN4 LXP03HXN2 LXP033XN4 LXP033XN2 LXP03RXN4 LXP03RXN2
-14.5/0/14.5 PSI  21.76 LXP041XN4 LXP041XN2 LXP04HXN4 LXP04HXN2 LXP043XN4 LXP043XN2 LXP04RXN4 LXP04RXN2
-14.5/0/30 PSI  43.50 LXP051XN4 LXP051XN2 LXP05HXN4 LXP05HXN2 LXP053XN4 LXP053XN2 LXP05RXN4 LXP05RXN2
-14.5/0/100 PSI  152.29 LXP061XN4 LXP061XN2 LXP06HXN4 LXP06HXN2 LXP063XN4 LXP063XN2 LXP06RXN4 LXP06RXN2
-14.5/0/145 PSI  217.60 LXP071XN4 LXP071XN2 LXP07HXN4 LXP07HXN2 LXP073XN4 LXP073XN2 LXP07RXN4 LXP07RXN2
-14.5/0/250 PSI  369.80 LXP081XN4 LXP081XN2 LXP08HXN4 LXP08HXN2 LXP083XN4 LXP083XN2 LXP08RXN4 LXP08RXN2
-14.5/0/500 PSI  761.40 LXP091XN4 LXP091XN2 LXP09HXN4 LXP09HXN2 LXP093XN4 LXP093XN2 LXP09RXN4 LXP09RXN2
-14.5/0/1,000 PSI  1,522.90 LXP101XN4 LXP101XN2 LXP10HXN4 LXP10HXN2 LXP103XN4 LXP103XN2 LXP10RXN4 LXP10RXN2
-14.5/0/2,500 PSI  3,698.50 LXP111XN4 LXP111XN2 LXP11HXN4 LXP11HXN2 LXP113XN4 LXP113XN2 LXP11RXN4 LXP11RXN2
-14.5/0/5,000 PSI  7,614.50 LXP121XN4 LXP121XN2 LXP12HXN4 LXP12HXN2 LXP123XN4 LXP123XN2 LXP12RXN4 LXP12RXN2
-14.5/0/6,000 PSI  8,702.30 LXP131XN4 LXP131XN2 LXP13HXN4 LXP13HXN2 LXP133XN4 LXP133XN2 LXP13RXN4 LXP13RXN2